
BEG AT NE COR OF NE1/4 OF SW 1/4
FT, EAST 167.05 FT, S 1282.09 FT
CR-252, W ALONG R/W 1429.42 FT, 

COLSON KELLI KARLENE
5578 SW PINEMOUNT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-4S-15-00322-002
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2415.00 1.00/

05/16/2023 MLU

02/20/2024 TW 43.74 17,467 235,070 11,967 5,500
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0
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1402/2381 1/08/2020 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELVIN SPENCER COLSON

ELVIN & KELLI COLSO

1240/0090 8/16/2012 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELVIN & RUBY COLSON

ELVIN & RUBY COLSON
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000049082 Electrical Servic 0 01/25/2024

2023HX Base Yr

5578 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,866 117.9805 132.14 378,713 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2547

BAS 2,547 100 2,547 232,227

FGR 400 55 220 20,059

FOP 90 30 27 2,462

FOP 240 30 72 6,565

3,277 2,866 261,312

BAS= W32 S35 E23 FOP=  E15 N6W15 S6$ N6 E15 S6 E45 N15 FGR=
N20 W20 S20 E20$ W20 N20FOP= N12 W20 S12 E20 $ W20 N12W11
S12$.
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20

20

20

FOP 12

20

12

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,653.00 UT 1.50 1.50 75 0 0 3 75 2,985

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 7,150.00 UT 0.90 0.90 75 0 0 3 75 4,826

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 500

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 500

8 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 800

9 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,800

10 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400
21,111

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 42.74 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 11,967

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 42.74 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 235,070


